
 
                                       President: Suzanne Ager 

 
DIARY  DATES  2024 

 
Council Meeting   Friday 16th February   Pelhams 
     Friday 23rd August   Pelhams 
 
Committee Meeting   Monday 13th May 
     Monday 15th July 
 
Coffee Morning    Friday 15th March   Southbourne 
 
President’s Day    Friday 28th June    Southbourne  
 
Annual Lunch    Friday 8th November   South Lawns Hotel 
  
AGM     Friday 15th November   Pelhams 
 
Competitions 
Lilian Lynex (rounds)   Monday 3rd June   Poole Park 
Lilian Lynex (semis & final)  Wednesday 4th September  Branksome Park  
 
Trodd Trophy (rounds)   Mon 5th/Wed 7th August  Argyll 
Trodd Trophy (final)   Wednesday 4th September  Branksome Park 
 
Championship Week: 
Singles     Monday 8th/Wednesday 10th July Argyll 
Pairs     Wednesday 10th July   Moordown 
Triples     Wednesday 10th July   West Moors 
Fours     Wednesday 10th July   Boscombe Cliff 
All Championship Finals   Friday 12th July    Argyll 
 
Officers’ Cup semis & final  Wednesday 4th September  Branksome Park 
 
Association Matches 
 
B&DBA     Sunday 19th May   Bournemouth Electric 
 
Bowls Dorset    Wednesday 12th June   Moordown 
 
New Forest WBA   Wednesday 24th July   Milford-on-Sea 
 
Southbourne BC   Monday 12th August   Southbourne 
 
Swindon & District   Wednesday 14th August   West Moors 
 
Gosport BC    tba     away 


